WARRANTIES
CONTACT US:
+34 91.619.93.63 www.edibon.com
For detailed product information, visit:
LE00
Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Pilot
Plants for the Production of Dairy Products

Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Pilot Plants for the Production
of Dairy ProductsLE00
ORDER INFORMATION
LE00. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Pilot Plants for the Production of Dairy Products:
Main Items (EDIBON recommends the acquisition of all the units for a complete study of the process, although
the following could be acquired):
LE00/PM. Pilot Plant for the Production of Pasteurized Milk:
Units:
DMH/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Milk Homogenizer.
PADC. Computer Controlled Teaching Autonomous Pasteurization Unit.
TFDC. Computer Controlled Teaching Frigorific Tank.
EDLC. Computer Controlled Liquid Packaging Teaching Unit.
LE00/Y. Pilot Plant for the Production of Yogurt:
Units:
VPMC. Computer Controlled Multipurpose Processing Vessel.
IYDC. Computer Controlled Teaching Yogurt Incubator.
LE00/MP. Pilot Plant for the Production of Milk Powder:
Units:
HK/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Hot Kneeder.
MM/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Meat Mincer.
BC/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Blast Chiller.
LE00/CC. Pilot Plant for the Production of Cheese and Cottage:
Units:
CCDC. Computer Controlled Teaching Curdling Tank.
PVQC. Computer Controlled Teaching Cheese Press.
RDC. Computer Controlled Teaching Cottage Cheese Maker.
STCS/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Salting Tank with Cooling System.
CMC/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Cheese Maturation Chamber.
LE00/CBI. Pilot Plant for the Production of Cream, Butter and Ice Cream:
Units:
DSNC. Computer Controlled Teaching Cream Separator.
EMANC. Computer Controlled Butter Maker Teaching Unit.
ICM/CTS. Computer Controlled and Touch Screen Ice Cream Maker.
PLCHMI. IIoT local/remote Control and Monitoring with HMI.
LE00/CCSOF. PID Computer Control + Data Acquisition + Data Management Software.
Cables and Accessories, for normal operation.
Manuals.
*IMPORTANT: Under LE00 we always supply all the elements for immediate running as 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 and 9.
1.